Winner Sheet
1/16/2018

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 7 Level2:

Event: All Events & AA

Age:JrA  Squad:

www.Score-Master.com

Session:  SubTeam:

Place Ave Score
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Place Ave Score
__1 __5.5511
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AA Total

35850
36.900
35,225
37.750
32.850
35.925
33.600
26.900
33.800
34.300
0.000

AA Total
37.750
36.900
36.900
35.850
35925
34,300
35.225
32.950
33.800
33.600
0.000

AA Total
37.750

Vault

Mame

Sydney Gernhart
Alyssa Yazinski
Lindsay Simpson
Jessica Vela
Madison Hart

Leila Mammel
Samantha Wood
Ryleigh Zimmerman
Samantha Gernhart
Tara Martindale
Jordan Hayes

Uneven Parallel Bars
Name

Jessica Vela
Ryleigh Zimmerman
Alyssa Yazinski
Sydney Gernhart
Leila Mammel

Tara Martindale
Lindsay Simpson
Madison Hart
Samantha Gernhart
Samantha Wood
Jordan Hayes

Balance Beam
Name
Jessica Vela

MNum
7004
7025
7020
7022
Too7
7010
T024
7026
7005
7012
7008

Num
022
7026
7025
7004
7010
7012
7020
7007
7005
7024
7008

Num
7022
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Level

Age
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A

Age
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
JrA
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A
Jr A

Age
Jr oA

Team

All Pro Gymnastics
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
All Pro Gymnastics
Excellence Gym Sports

All Pro Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
All Pro Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center

St. Marys Gymnastics Academy

Team

All Pro Gymnastics
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
All Pro Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
Excellence Gym Sports

All Pro Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center

St. Marys Gymnastics Academy

Team
All Pro Gymnastics
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Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019
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Level: 7 Level2: Age:JrA Squad: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

2 9,425 36.900  Ryleigh Zimmerman 7026 7 JrA  Gymnastic Center of Hershey

3 9.050 36.900  Alyssa Yazinski 7025 7 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
|4 B.775 35825  Leila Mammel 7010 7 Jdr A All Pro Gymnastics

5 8.650 33600  Samantha Wood 7024 7 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center

i} B.550 34300  Tara Martindale o012 7 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center

7 8.500 35.225  Lindsay Simpson 7020 7 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey

8 8.075 35.850  Sydney Gernhart 7004 7 JrA Al Pro Gymnastics
i9 8.050 33.800  Samantha Gemhart 7005 7 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

10 7.300 32.950  Madison Hart 7007 7 Jr A Excellence Gym Sports

-T 0.000 0.000 Jordan Hayes 7008 7 Jr A St Marys Gymnastics Academy

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total MName Num Level Age Team

1 8575 37.750  Jessica Veala 7022 7 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

2 8.550 J6.800  Alyssa Yazinski 7025 7 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey

3 9.450 35.850  Sydney Gernhart 7004 7 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

4 9.325 35225  Lindsay Simpseon 7020 7 Jr & Gymnastic Center of Hershey

5 9.300 36.900  Ryleigh Zimmerman 7026 7 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey

6 9.250 35925  Leila Mammel 7010 7 Jr A All Pro Gyminastics

7 9.200 33800  Samantha Gemhart 7005 7 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics

8 8.850 33600 Samantha Wood 7024 7 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center

9-T 8.700 34300  Tara Martindale 7012 7 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center

10-T 8.700 32.950 Madison Hart 7007 7 Jr A Excellence Gym Sports

-T 0.000 0.000 Jordan Hayes joo8 7 Jr A St. Marys Gymnastics Academy

All Around

Place AATotal HiSc Name Num Level Age Team W uB BB FX

1 37.750 8.575 Jessica Vela 7022 7 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics 9150 9475 9550 9.575
2-T 36900 9.550 Alyssa Yazinski 7025 7 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey 9.350 8.950 9.050 9.550
3T 36.900 9.425 Ryleigh Zimmerman 7026 7 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey 8.850 9.325 9425 9.300
4 35.825 9.250 Leila Mammel 7010 7 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics 8.050 8850 B775 9250
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Winner Sheet
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

www.Score-Master.com

Level: 7 Level2: Age:JrA Sguad: Session: SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
5 35850 9450  Sydney Gemhart 7004 7 JrA Al Pro Gymnastics 9.400
6 35225 9.325 Lindsay Simpson 7020 7 Jr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey 8.200
7 34,300 8.700 Tara Martindale o1z 7 Jr A Camroll Gymnastics Center 8.650
8 33.800 9.200 Samantha Gernhart Jo05 7 Jr A All Pro Gymnastics 8.850
8 33.600 8.950 Samantha Wood 7024 7 Jr A Carroll Gymnastics Center 8.950
10 32.950 9.100 Madison Hart 7007 7 Jr&  Excellence Gym Sports 8.100
T 0.000 0.000 Jordan Hayes Joo8 7 Jr A St Marys Gymnastics Academy  0.000

www Score-Master com

8.925
8.200
8.400
7.700
7.150
7.850
0.000

8.075
8.500
8.550
8.050
8.650
7.300
0.000

9.450
89.325
8.700
9.200
8.850
8.700
0.0c00

Page 3
4:42:31 PM



veww Score-Master.com

Winner Sheet www . Score-Master.com
1/16/2019

Meet. EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 7 Level2: Age:SrA Squad: SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

[ WVault . e
Place Ave Score AA Total MName Mum Level Age Team

1 9.400 34900  Cree Kontsis 7009 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics

2 9,350 37.475  Iveren Asom 7001 7 SrA Al Pro Gymnastics

3T 9150 37500  Zoey Romero 7016 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics

4T 9150 35875  Katherine O'Brien 7013 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics

5T 9.150 34425  Kate Haluck 7006 7 Sr A  Gymnastic Center of Hershey
6 8.100 32550  Abby Wimmer 7023 7 Sr A Carroll Gymnastics Center

7 8.000 33525  Brooke Sears 7oe 7 SrA Al Pro Gymnastics

8 B.950 34300  X'oniyae Stewart yoz1 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics

|9 8.800 38.775  Emma Martin To11 7 SrA  Gymnastic Center of Hershey
10 8,700 35100 Brooke Owens 7014 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnasfics

11 8.450 32900  Rheda Funk 7003 7 Sr A Carroll Gymnastics Center

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 8.350 37475  Iveren Asom 7001 7 SrA Al Pro Gymnasfics

2 8.250 36775  Emma Martin 7011 7 Sr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
3 8175 37.500 Zoey Romero 7016 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics

4-T 8.200 35.975 Katherine O'Brien 7013 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics

5T 8200 34800  Cree Kontsis o008 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics

] 7.975 34425  Kate Haluck 7006 7 Sr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
7 7.925 34300  X'oniyae Stewart 021 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics

] 7.900 35100  Brooke Owens 7014 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics

9 7.800 33525  Brooke Sears 7018 7 Sr A Al Pro Gymnastics

10 7.200 32550  Abby Wimmer 7023 7 Sr A Carroll Gymnastics Center

1" €.700 32800 Rheda Funk 7003 7 Sr A Carroll Gymnastics Center

Balance Beam

(Place Ave Score AA Total Mame Mum Level Age Team

i £.475 37500 Zoey Romero 7016 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics
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Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2018

www_ Score-Master.com

wiww Score-Master com

Level: 7 Level22 Age:SrA Sqguad: Session: SubTeam:

Event: All Events & AA
2 9.275 36.775 Emma Martin 7011 7  SrA Gymnastic Center of Hershey i
3 ©.200 35100  Brooke Owens 7014 7 SrA Al Pro Gymnastics
4 8.075 37475  Iveren Asom 7001 7 SrA Al Pro Gymnastics
5 8.000 35.975  Katherine O'Brien 703 7 SrA Al Pro Gymnastics
6 B.700 32900 Rheda Funk 7003 7 Sr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
7 8.500 34900  Cree Kontsis 7008 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics
8 8.125 24300  Xoniyae Stewart 7021 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics
9 8.000 34425  Kate Haluck 7006 7 SrA Gymnastic Center of Hershey
10 7.850 32,550  Abby Wimmer 7023 7 Sr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
11 7.550 33.525 Brooke Sears 7018 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics

Floor Exercise
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Mum Level Age Team
1-T  8.700 37500 Zoey Romero 7016 7 SrA Al Pro Gymnastics
2T 9700 37475  Iveren Asom 7001 7 SrA Al Pro Gymnastics
3 8625 35.975  Katherine O'Brien 7013 7 SrA Al Pro Gymnastics
4 8.450 36.775  Emma Martin 7011 7 Sr A Gymnastic Center of Hershey
5T  9.300 35.100  Brooke Owens 7014 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics
I6-T 9,300 34425  Kate Haluck 7006 7 SrA  Gymnastic Center of Hershey
7T 8.300 34300  X'oniyae Stewart 7021 7 SrA Al Pro Gymnastics
8 9.175 33.525  Brooke Sears 7018 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics
9 9.050 32.800 Rheda Funk 7003 7 SrA  Carroll Gymnastics Center
10 8.800 34,900  Cree Kontsis 7008 7 SrA Al Pro Gymnastics
11 8,400 32,550  Abby Wimmer 7023 7 Sr A Carroll Gymnastics Center
All Around

Place AA Total HiSc Name Num Level Age Team v uB BB FX
1 37.500 8.700 Zoey Romero 7016 7 SrA Al Pro Gymnastics 8.150 85175 9475 9.700
2 37.475 8.700 Iveren Asom 7001 7 Sr A All Pro Gymnastics 8.350 9350 9.075 9.700
3 26.775 9.450 Emma Martin 7011 7 SrA  Gymnastic Center of Hershey 8.800 9250 9.275 9450
4 35.975 9.825 Katherine O'Brien 013 7 SrA All Pro Gymnastics 9.150 8.200 9.000 9.625
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Winner Shest
1/16/2019

Meet: EGS Anti-Bullying Meet 2019

Level: 7 Level22 Age:SrA Squad:

Event: All Events & A4

www.Score-Master.com

Session:  SubTeam:

i5 35.100 9.300 Brooke Owens
[ 34 900 9.400 Cree Kontsis
34.425 9.300 Kate Haluck
34,300 9.300 X'oniyae Stewart
g 33525 9.175 Brooke Sears

10 32.900 9.050 Rheda Funk

11 32.550 9.100 Abby Wimmer

|~
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7014
7009
7006
7021
7018
7003
7023
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SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA
SrA

All Pro Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics
Gymnastic Center of Hershey
All Pro Gymnastics

All Pro Gymnastics

Carroll Gymnastics Center
Carroll Gymnastics Center

8.700 7.800
9400 8200
9.150 7.975
8950 7.925
9.000 7.800
8.450 6700
9.100 7.200

8.200
8.500
8.000
8.125
7.550
B.700
7.850

9.300 |

8.800
8.300
9.300
8.175
5.050
8.400
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